
Girls Basketball-Varsity Only   
                                    Schedule & Results 2023    

Grand River Academy: 28111 8 Mile Road Livonia, MI 48152 

Varsity Coaches (7th and 8th grade):  Coach Wright 102.dwright@nhaschools.com  
                                                                           Coach Motley 102.mmotley@nhaschools.com  

NOTE: Varsity games start at 4:30.  

PLAYOFF SCHEDULE: 
Monday, March 13: Grand River AT Canton Charter vs GRA (HOME) Score: 30-13 (WIN) 
Thursday, March 16: Grand River AT Canton Prep Score: 50-10 (WIN) 
Monday, March 20: Keystone AT Grand River (HOME) Score: 13-22 (LOSS) 
Tuesday, March 21: Grand River AT South Pointe (AWAY) Score: 14-34 (LOSS) 
Thursday, March 23: CHAMPIONSHIP DAY-Consolation Game: Grand River at Achieve Score: 25-29 
(LOSS) 

Regular Schedule & Results (5 wins and 2 losses): 

Tuesday, February 14: Grand River AT Canton Prep (AWAY) 

Varsity Score: 35-13 (WIN) 

Wednesday, February 15: Plymouth AT Grand River (HOME)​  

Varsity Score: 39-2 (WIN) 

Thursday, February 23: Grand River AT Canton Charter (AWAY)-CANX DUE TO WEATHER/NO SCHOOL 

RESCHEDULED FOR THURSDAY, MARCH 2nd! 

Varsity Score: 31-15 (WIN) 

Monday, February 27: Grand River at South Pointe (AWAY)​  

Varsity Score:  14-35 (LOSS) 

Wednesday, March 1: South Canton AT Grand River (HOME)​ ​  
Varsity Score: 32-4 (WIN) 

Monday, March 6: Grand River at Achieve (AWAY) 

Varsity Score: 19-42 (LOSS) 

Tuesday, March 7: Keystone AT Grand River (HOME)-8TH GRADE RECOGNITION NIGHT! 

Varsity Score: 46-36 (WIN) 
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 School Addresses:  

Triumph 
3000 Vivian Road, 
Monroe, MI 48162 South Arbor 

8200 Carpenter Rd, 
Ypsilanti, MI 48197 

Achieve 
3250 Denton Rd. Canton, 
MI 48187 South Canton 

3085 S Canton Center 
Road Canton, MI 
48188 

Canton Prep 
46610 Cherry Hill Rd, 
Canton, MI 48187 Keystone 

47925 Bemis Belleville, 
MI 48111 

Plymouth Scholars 
48484 N. Territorial Road 
Plymouth, MI 48170 South Pointe 

10550 Geddes Road 
Ypsilanti, MI 48198 

 
Canton Charter 49100 Ford Rd, Canton, 

MI 48187 
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